Month

September
October

November

December

January

February

March

April

Day
26-Sep
5-Sat & 6-Sun
12-Sat
12-Sat
13-Sun
20-Sun
27-Sun
3-Sun
10-Sun
17-Sun
24-Sun
1-Sun
8-Sun
15-Sun
22-Sun
29-Sun
4-Sat
5-Sun
12-Sun
19-Sun
26-Sun
2-Sun
9-Sun
16-Sun
23-Sun
2-Sun
9-Sun
15-Sat
16-Sun
23-Sun
30-Sun
5-Sat

Event

Kick Off Meeting

Boats on Dock - Weigh in
Sailing Clinic

Weigh in

Fleet Racing (start of Fall Series) Weigh in
Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Team Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing (End of Fall Series)
Ice Bowl

Ice Bowl

Fleet Racing (Start of Winter Series)
Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing

YRA Frostbiting Champship
Fleet Racing

Fleet Racing (end of Winter Series)
World Cup

SH Championship

RDDA 2024-2025 Schedule

Qualifier
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High Tide(s) Start Time

7:10
0900-1200
8:10
14:00
8:34
12:01
5:54 18:07
11:48
5:59 18:22
10:59
16:40
10:43
16:47
9:54
14:05
15:16
9:41
15:05
8:42
14:04
8:39
13:47
7:13
12:54
8:27
13:02
13:39
6:32
12:15
5:49 18:31

Comment

Sahrbeck & Zeigler
10:00 Andy Taylor
Zeigler
10:00
14:00
10:00 Lunch and Learn Rules Clinic -Ty Anderson
14:00 Daylight Savings ends
14:00
10:00 Big Fleet Open
14:00 Thanksgiving 28th
10:00 Team Racing
14:00
10:00
14:00 24th -25th Christmas
10:00 31st-NYE
14:00 Club closed
14:00 Club closed
10:00 Club closed
14:00 Club closed
10:00 Club closed
14:00
10:00
14:00 17th Presidents Day
10:00
14:00
10:00 Daylight Savings Begins
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00



6-Sun SH Championship 7:00 14:00
13-Sun Boats off Dock
May 3-Sat Awards Banquet -RDDA



