RDDA 2024-2025 Schedule

Month	Day	Event	Qualifier	High Tide(s)	Start Time	Comment
September	26-Sep	Kick Off Meeting				
October	5-Sat & 6-Sun	Boats on Dock - Weigh in				Sahrbeck & Zeigler
	12-Sat	Sailing Clinic		7:10	10:00	Andy Taylor
	12-Sat	Weigh in			0900-1200	Zeigler
	13-Sun	Fleet Racing (start of Fall Series) Weigh in	Υ	8:10	10:00	
	20-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	14:00	14:00	
	27-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	8:34	10:00	Lunch and Learn Rules Clinic -Ty Anderson
November	3-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	12:01	14:00	Daylight Savings ends
	10-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	5:54 18:07	14:00	
	17-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	11:48	10:00	Big Fleet Open
	24-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	5:59 18:22	14:00	Thanksgiving 28th
December	1-Sun	Team Racing		10:59	10:00	Team Racing
	8-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	16:40	14:00	
	15-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	10:43	10:00	
	22-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	16:47	14:00	24th -25th Christmas
	29-Sun	Fleet Racing (End of Fall Series)	Υ	9:54	10:00	31st -NYE
January	4-Sat	Ice Bowl		14:05	14:00	Club closed
	5-Sun	Ice Bowl		15:16	14:00	Club closed
	12-Sun	Fleet Racing (Start of Winter Series)	Υ	9:41	10:00	Club closed
	19-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	15:05	14:00	Club closed
	26-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	8:42	10:00	Club closed
February	2-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	14:04	14:00	
	9-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	8:39	10:00	
	16-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	13:47	14:00	17th Presidents Day
	23-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	7:13	10:00	
March	2-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	12:54	14:00	
	9-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	8:27	10:00	Daylight Savings Begins
	15-Sat	YRA Frostbiting Champship		13:02	14:00	
	16-Sun	Fleet Racing	Υ	13:39	14:00	
	23-Sun	Fleet Racing (end of Winter Series)	Υ	6:32	14:00	
	30-Sun	World Cup		12:15	14:00	
April	5-Sat	SH Championship		5:49 18:31	14:00	

6-Sun SH Championship 7:00 14:00
13-Sun Boats off Dock
May 3-Sat Awards Banquet -RDDA